

PPA No. 26/2024

Smt. Sushma Chaurasia Vs. NDMC & Anr.

17.05.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend Core Competence Conference at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, New Delhi today.

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Rana, Ld Counsel for the appellant.

Put up on **24.07.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

This date is given at the request of Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

(Reader/17.05.2025)